
 Youth Barrow Show 
 Tri-State Fair 
 Sunday, September 17, 2023 

 Place Exhibitor Name City State Special Placing 

Youth Barrow Show ············· 106 records 
 Class 01 Duroc ············· 7 records 
 1 Haddie Tyson Canyon TX Breed Champion 
 2 Lynlee Bice Canyon TX 
 3 Kason Williams Canyon TX 
 4 Noor Garoui Brownfield TX 
 5 Mike Rodriguez Brownfield TX 
 6 Joslyn Garza Brownfield TX 
 7 Lexie Butler Canyon TX 

 Class 02 Duroc ············· 7 records 
 1 Helee Blount Plains TX Reserve Breed Champion 
 2 Fisher Waldrip Dalhart TX 
 3 Kinsey Fischbacher Canyon TX 
 4 Payton Ralston Dalhart TX 
 5 Alexandra Montes Texline Tx 
 6 Creed Russell Muleshoe TX 
 7 Eugene Frische DALHART TX 

 Class 03 Hamp ············· 5 records 
 1 Haddie Tyson Canyon TX 
 2 McKinley Tucker Whiteface TX 
 3 Cross Blount Plains TX 
 4 Lynlee Bice Canyon TX 
 6 Kinsey Fischbacher Canyon TX 

 Class 04 Hamp ············· 7 records 
 1 Skout Russell Muleshoe TX 
 2 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo TX 
 3 Kyla Cortese Canyon TX 
 4 Hadley Dear Canyon TX 
 5 Lexie Butler Canyon TX 
 6 Kinlee Saxon Plains TX 
 7 Hayden Shieldknight Spearman TX 

 Class 05 Hamp ············· 7 records 
 1 Payton Ralston Dalhart TX Grand Champion Barrow 
 2 Fisher Waldrip Dalhart TX Reserve Breed Champion 
 3 Addison Butler Claude TX 
 4 Kason Williams Canyon TX 
 5 Jaymee Rosebrugh borger tx 
 6 Jaxon Sullivan Idalou TX 
 7 Hudson Henry Dalhart TX 
 

 Class 06 Black OPB ············· 5 records 
 1 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth TX Reserve Breed Champion 
 2 Jaxon Sullivan Idalou TX 
 3 Jake Byrd Dalhart TX 
 4 Aubree Sharp Spearman TX 
 5 Lexie Butler Canyon TX 

 Class 07 Black OPB ············· 6 records 
 1 Camden Hokanson Dumas TX Breed Champion 
 2 Mattlee Fischbacher Wildorado TX 
 3 Lane Stedje Gruver TX 
 4 Tash Albracht Bushland TX 
 5 Andie Saxon Plains Tx 
 6 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth TX 

 



 Class 08 White OPB ············· 5 records 
 1 Payton Ralston Dalhart TX 
 2 Kyla Cortese Canyon TX 
 3 Berklei Lewter borger tx 
 4 Haddie Tyson Canyon TX 
 5 Tripp Trimble Dalhart TX 

 Class 09 White OPB ············· 6 records 
 1 Hadley Dear Canyon TX Breed Champion 
 2 Levi Porter Happy TX Reserve Breed Champion 
 3 Sloan Stedje Gruver TX 
 4 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth TX 
 5 Landrie Frische DALHART TX 
 6 Hollis Albracht Bushland TX 

 Class 10 York ············· 8 records 
 1 Camden Hokanson Dumas TX Breed Champion 
 2 Corbyn Shields Amarillo TX 
 3 Grace DelaO Brownfield TX 
 4 Bryce Rodriguez Brownfield TX 
 5 Blaine Slough Gruver TX 
 6 Levi Porter Happy TX 
 7 Adison Walser CANADIAN TX 
 8 Annabelle Welch Amarillo TX 

 Class 11 York ············· 5 records 
 1 Logan Shieldknight Spearman TX Reserve Breed Champion 
 2 Madisyn Henderson White Deer TX 
 3 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth TX 
 4 Burke Waldrip Dalhart TX 
 5 Lanie Trimble DALHART TX 

 Class 12 Cross ············· 7 records 
 1 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo TX 
 2 Parks Tucker Whiteface TX 
 3 McKinley Tucker Whiteface TX 
 Place Exhibitor Name City State Special Placing 

 
 Class 12 Cross ············· 7 records 
 4 Grace DelaO Brownfield TX 
 5 Jesse Ramon Brownfield TX 
 6 Adison Walser CANADIAN TX 
 7 Annabelle Welch Amarillo TX 

 Class 13 Cross ············· 8 records 
 1 Helee Blount Plains TX Reserve Grand Champion  
 2 Sydney Miller Abernathy TX Reserve Breed Champion 
 3 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo TX 
 4 Archer Albracht BUSHLAND TX 
 5 Dylan Griffiths Plains TX 
 6 Haddie Tyson Canyon TX 
 7 Caroline Campbell Dalhart Tx 
 8 Annabelle Welch Amarillo TX 

 Class 14 Cross ············· 6 records 
 1 Madisyn Henderson White Deer TX Medium Weight Division  
 2 Baylei Lewter borger tx 
 3 Cain Albracht Bushland TX 
 4 Hadley Dear Canyon TX 
 5 Burke Waldrip Dalhart TX 
 6 Rylee Richolson Brownfield TX 

 Class 15 Cross ············· 7 records 
 1 Sydney Miller Abernathy TX Medium Weight Division  
 2 Skout Russell Muleshoe TX 
 3 Kinley Shieldknight Spearman TX 
 4 Ashlyne Hill Booker Tx 
 5 Shaylee Rosebrugh borger tx 



 6 Breleigh Butler Claude TX 
 7 Levi Porter Happy TX 

 Class 16 Cross ············· 4 records 
 1 Aiden Coapland Bushland TX Heavy Weight Division  
 2 Sloan Stedje Gruver TX 
 4 Addison Butler Claude TX 
 5 Haven Waide Hill Booker Tx 

 Class 17 Cross ············· 6 records 
 1 Creed Russell Muleshoe TX 
 2 Sloan Stedje Gruver TX 
 3 Hollis Albracht Bushland TX 
 4 Kyanna Rice McLean TX 
 5 Lane Stedje Gruver TX 
 6 Payton Ralston Dalhart TX 

 


